
1-50

51-100

MINISTRY SIZE

WHAT’S INCLUDED

ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS
Leader Guide Word Documents

Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.)

Advanced Bible Study and Advanced Bible Study Teacher
Social Media Messages

BASIC  
Personal Study Guide PDFs 

Leader Guide PDFs 

BASIC PLUS

$33

$64

$219

$57

$118

$419

MONTHLY

BASIC PLUS

$337

$653

$2,234

ANNUAL |  SAVE 15%

($28.08 / MONTH)

($52.42 / MONTH)

($186.17 / MONTH)

$581

$1,204

$4,274

($48.42 / MONTH)

($100.33 / MONTH)

($356.17 / MONTH)

ADULTS

$252

$315

$482

$603

$2,570

$3,213

($214.17 / MONTH)

($267.75 / MONTH)

$4,916

$6,150

($409.67 / MONTH)

($512.50 / MONTH)

101-200

201-400

401+

LEARN MORE AT YOU.LIFEWAY.COM


