## YOU

	ADULTS			
	MONTHLY		ANNUAL   SAVE 15%	
MINISTRY SIZE	BASIC	PLUS	BASIC	PLUS
1-50	\$33	\$57	\$337 (\$28.08 / MONTH)	\$581 (\$48.42 / MONTH)
51-100	\$64	\$118	\$653 (\$52.42 / MONTH)	\$1,204 (\$100.33 / MONTH)
101-200	\$219	\$419	\$2,234 (\$186.17 / MONTH)	\$4,274 (\$356.17 / MONTH)
201-400	\$252	\$482	\$2,570 (\$214.17 / MONTH)	\$4,916 (\$409.67 / MONTH)
401+	\$315	\$603	\$3,213 (\$267.75 / MONTH)	\$6,150 (\$512.50 / MONTH)

## WHAT'S INCLUDED

BASIC
Personal Study Guide PDFs
Leader Guide PDFs

## ADDITIONALS INCLUDED IN PLUS

Leader Guide Word Documents Visual Aids (Charts, Maps, etc.) Advanced Bible Study and Advanced Bible Study Teacher Social Media Messages